ABOVE 60 DAYS  Decision of Competent Authority will be final 

Art work must be submitted within 07 days from the receipt of our order. After approval of artwork 
supply should be made within 30 days. 

Your are requested to quote the rates in attached format only and send amount of Rs. 118/-  (Rs. 
One Hundred Eighteen only) towards Tender Fees including GST (Non Refundable) and Earnest 
Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 2000/- (Two thousand only) by BANKER’S CHEQUE OR DEMAND 
DRAFT only in favour of “LIC OF INDIA” payable at “UDAIPUR”. EMD will not carry out any 
interest.

[...]

Sr.Divisional Manager 

Tender Form (Financial Bid) 

Tender no. 03/2025-26: Rate contract for issue of Identity card for LIC Employees, 
& LIC Agents   printing of Visiting cards as Per corporate identity and Specification.  
 Tender fees Rs. 118/-  (Rs. One Hundred Eighteen only)   including GST (Non 
Refundable) and  
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 2000/- (Two Thousand only) BANKER’S CHEQUE 
OR DEMAND DRAFT only in favour of “LIC OF INDIA” payable at “UDAIPUR”. EMD will 
not carry out any interest.  

Sr. 
No.